US SENATE REPEWESENTATIVE

Senator Ted Budd

. 304 Russell Senate Office Building

Washington, DC
202-224-3154
Senator Tom Tillis

10150 Mallard Creek Rd
Suite 508
Charlotte, NC 28262

(704) 509-9087

US HOUSE REPRESENTATIVE

Representative Richard Hudson

340 Commerce Ave Suite 16
Southern Pines, NC 28387

910-910-1924
NC House
NC House Speaker /

Representative Tim Moore

16 West Jones Street, Rm. 2304
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

Tim.Moore@ncleg.gov

919-733-3451

Representative Neal Jackson

300 N. Salisbury Street, Rm. 603
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

Neal.Jackson@ncleg.cov

919-715-4946

Representative Ben T. Moss, Jr

300 N. Salisbury Street, Rm. 306C
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

Representatives

Ben.Moss@ncleg.gov

919-733-5903
Representative John Sauls

2609 Wellington Dr
Sanford, NC 27330

John.Sauls@ncleg.cov

919-775-8033

NC Senate

Senate President Pro Tempore /
Representative Phil Berger

16 West Jones Street, Rm. 2007
Raleigh, NC 27601

Phil.Berger@ncleg.cov

(919) 733-5708

Senator Tom Mclnnis

300 N. Salisbury Street, Rm. 314
Raleigh, NC 27603

Tom.Mclnnis@ncleg.cov

(919) 733-5953

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson

20401 Mail Service Center Raleigh, NC

27699-0401

919-814-3680

GOVERNOR

Governor Roy Cooper

20301 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-0301

(919)-814-2000




